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Analyticom COMET

Date: 22.11.2025 Time: 10:13:18 AST  Printed by: Abdulla Athba (666126)

Referee: Abdulla Ali Al-Athba

1st assistant: Ramzan Saeed Al-Naemi

2nd assistant: Saoud Ahmed Saoud
4th official: Abdulrahman Ali Al-Mulla

VAR: Mohammed Al-Sherif

Al-Gharafa SC
1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK
6 Dami Terawari
8 Yacine Brahimi CP
13 Ferjani Sassi
14 Alvaro Djalo Fernandes
18 Ayoub Mohammed AlI-Oui
23 Saifeldeen Fadlalla
24 Aron Einar Malmquist
29 Fabricio Diaz
42 Seydou Sano
99 Jamal Hamed Mayor

21 Hamad Majid Kahiout u23 GK
40 Lecoumet Kloud Amin GK

3 Mohammed Muntari

7 Florinel Coman
11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag
17 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi
26 Rayyan Ahmed Al-Ali u23
27 Mason Anthony Holgate
33 Chalpan Abdullah Abdulnasir
49 Rayyan Hani Faragalla u19
57 Yousef Moussa Al-Khlif u23
80 Zaid Faisal Ktit u19

Pedro Martins

Antonio Henriques

Pedro Brito

Saud Sabah Al-Shammeri

Mugib Hamid Gamer

15733
17106
85877
111392
125828
24561
21236
81876
118164
117699
114845

20934
17981
21330
121014
15344
20277
21869
125801
21475
46508
18531
29757

Match report

Doha Bank Stars League 25/26
Al-Gharafa SC - Al-Wakrah SC

Date/time: 21.11.2025 19:30 AST
Stadium: Thani bin Jassim Stadium

Goals

34

1:0 (1:0)

Round: 10
Match number: 56

Y R

15

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

AVAR 1: Majid Hudaires Al-Shammari
Observer: Abdulrahman Mohammed Abdou
Match commissioner: Maksat Glychmamedov
General coordinator: Jassim Al-Tamimi
Venue press officer: Mohammad Muftah

S Al-Wakrah SC

22 Saoud Mubarak Al-Khater GK 6367

2 Lucas Mendes CP 23754
7 Ayoub Assal 116344
8 Hamdy Fathy AbdelFattah 117245
11 Redouane Berkane 125962

16 Nabil Irfan u23 20952

18 Assim Omer Madibo 16771
28 Silva Lucas De 119139
40 Gerard Sancho 126008

47 Fahad Waad Al-Bayati 14148
75 Zouhzouh EI Amine 125920

99 Omair Abdulla Al-Sayed GK 23419

4 Mohamed Emad Aiash 21212

(99) 46 5 Ahmed Fadhil Hesaba 9864
(14) 88 6 Omar Salah Al Asad 117251
(13) 9 Raul Gomez 125921
(8) 90* 10 Jacinto Dala 111317
(23) 63 13 Yusuf Abdurisag Yusuf 19704
14 Tameem Mohammed Al-Muhaza 14183

15 Almahdi Ali Mukhtar 7714

17 Mohamed Khaled Hassan u23 19583

24 Salem Ali Al-hajri 11815

27 Mohamed Alaaeldin
Abdelmotaal 14592
Head coach

Assistant coach
Fitness Coach

Goalkeeper coach

Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

9304193

]

Goals Y R S

54
49
(75) 62
(40) 28
(7) 86
(16) 86

Vicente Moreno Peris
Daniel Alberto Sanchez
Daniel Jesus Bejarano
Radhouane Salhi
Thamer Mohamed Abdo

Abdulrahman Ahmed Fakhroo

Mourrad Mokrani Doctor Hamdi GHarbi
Rui Drumond Physiotherapist Hamada Saeed Mohammed
Fahad Ali Maki Team official

Rui Castro Translator Khalid Baker
Luis Lobo Other staff Ramon Pons
CONFIRMED Fahad Maki 21.11.2025 17:49:51 AST CONFIRMED Khalid Al Meraikhi 21.11.2025 17:49:17 AST
Score 1:0

ScorerMin  1gf34l | | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ L [ [ ]
PK/OG PK

Cautions: Al-Gharafa SC: 42 Seydou Sano (15 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Wakrah SC: 18 Assim Omer Madibo (49 -

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

CP: Captain
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Al-Gharafa SC - Al-Wakrah SC 1:0
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Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 16 Nabil Irfan (54 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card S: Substitution
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain PLAYED
Abdulla Athba
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